DXP ENTERPRISES INC.

DXP ENTERPRISES INC.
ISIN:  US2333774071
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Price
51.76 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 233377407

-0.88% (-0.46)

US2333774071
DXPE

Nasdaq

usD

Other

Stock

754 EUR

S&P 500

51.70 USD
52.63 USD
51.05 USD
52.22 USD
51.88024 USD
127,144
6,603,150.77
4,515
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2333774071&ID_NOTATION=73044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2333774071&ID_NOTATION=73044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bd808331748dbcb69aec1639920ac3b7f572a3aa5b85b7834899d3a0da206afe&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d77e0364fba4af5c7&time=1721377032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a060a846a28a670eb82160e5ab4be4060d98725464dc37d8a8425b004f995ac&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15ceb2a0cd370bb2d&time=1721377032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5794cf22f72e81550c56ee3a4e72b8664dd02d770c8eb1f029d5479f3f92d8a2&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7a152fd662e12214&time=1721377032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f87c3008baa5db9af1c36c515bdea30b0595555e74ed610df3de2193bfff1a1b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d9b8591456eb99bc7&time=1721377032&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e44802a5c7e8006520e14ef6346f8998623084023971ebe70aef3bcf80716f20&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5dddbe3c278a412a4&time=1721377032&tool=RSC

DXP ENTERPRISES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
51.76 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.88% (-0.46)

ISIN US2333774071
Symbol DXPE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 754 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 51.70 USD
High 52.63 USD
Low 51.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 52.22 USD
VWAP 51.88024 USD
Volume (pcs) 127,144
Trading volume 6,603,150.77
Number of trades 4,515
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +66.86% +37.04% +63.90%
Perf (abs.) +20.74  +13.99  +20.18
Beta 1.10 1.17 0.88
Volatility  45.05 41.52 41.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/18 09:37 46.80 EUR 0.00
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 51.76 USD 6.60
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:13 47.20 EUR 0.00

48.94 USD (106,920)
46.73 USD (162,648)
48.45 USD (122,777)

39.65 USD (94,654)

57.38 USD (2024/04/04)

30.08 USD (2024/01/17)

57.38 USD (2024/04/04)

28.70 USD (2023/08/09)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

1
4,515
1

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=73044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=424625989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203373

DXP ENTERPRISES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
DXP ENTERPRISES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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